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“BRUNCH!

Bomaki's brunch, inspired by Japanese flavors, is B
designed for Sundays spent enjoying fun and
taste.




OUR SELECTION / €30

Choose your favorite main course + one uramaki (4 pcs)

and enjoy a complete brunch experience, accompanied
by sides, sweets and beverages
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SUNNY SALMON TOAST

Bread with avocado, salmon, sunny side up eggs and salad

Fresh, light & gluten free

(3,4)

CRISPY CHICKEN TOAST

Breaded chicken, sunny side up egg,
bacon, avocado, mayonnaise, and
maple syrup

Crunchy, rich & savoury

013) cover charge included



OUR OFFERS / €30

Choose your favorite main course + an uramaki (4 pieces)
and enjoy a complete brunch experience, accompanied
by sides, sweets and beverages.

GRILLED SALMON SET

Grilled salmon with sunny side up
egg, salad, and salmon onigiri

Warm, tasty & filling

(3.4,1M)

VEGGIE BRUNCH BOWL

Bowl with carrots, pak-choi, shiitake,
zucchini, bean sprouts, ginger, sunny side
up eggs, rice and spicy sauce

Healthy, balanced & vegetarian

(3,6,1)

cover charge included
No discounts, promotions or agreements apply to the brunch menu



CHOOSE YOUR URAMAKI/4PZ
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Salmon & mango Salmon & bacon Veggie truffle
Gluten free Vegetarian
) 1.4.7) (1,3,7891,12)

INCLUDED IN EVERY BRUNCH:
SIDES

@

Miso soup Potato salad Bread of complaint
(4,6) (3) (3,6,7)
SWEETS
O |
Pineapple Pancakes with butter and Yogurt with matcha and
maple syrup mango
) )
BEVERAGE
==
L
Orange juice American coffee Water

COMPLETE YOUR BRUNCH / €6.50

Mimosa Glass of wine
Caipirinha Mojito
Caipiroska

Beer



BRUNCHFORTHELITTLE ONES

A simple and delicious proposal designed for those under 12:
crunchy, sweet and perfect for spending Sunday together

€18

Cover charge included

Chicken karaage

with mayonnaise and teriyaki sauce
(1,3,6,7910)

Dragon classic

breaded shrimp, avocado, teriyaki sauce (4pcs)
1,2,61)

Pancake

with butter and maple syrup
(3,67

Pineapple

INCLUDED
BEVERAGE

Orange juice

No discounts, promotions or agreements apply to the brunch menu




SUNDAYS ARE
FORBRUNCH

YOUR NEW SUNDAY RITUAL

T

Ingredients marked with ® may be frozen or deep-frozen at source e

ALLERGEN TABLE DISPLAYED: fishery products are purchased fresh and subjected to a freezing treatment as required by regulation 853/04- &
possible to exclude cross-contamination from the following allergens: Wheat 1: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN: Wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt,
kamut or their hybridized strains and products; 2: CRUSTACEANS and products thereof; 3: EGGS and products thereof; 4: FISH and products thereof;
5: PEANUTS and products thereof; 6: SOYBEANS and products thereof; 7: MILK and products thereof; 8: NUTS: almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashew
nuts, pecan nuts, Brazil nuts, Queensland nuts and products thereof; 9: CELERY and products thereof; 10: MUSTARD and products thereof; 11: SESAME
SEEDS and products thereof; 12: SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES in concentrations > 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/| expressed as SO2; 13: LUPINS and
products thereof; 14: MOLLUSCS and products thereof.




